FREE Parenting Workshops & Programs in Dufferin County

JUNE 2022

Dufferin

ENT

Understanding Consent, Harassment
and Sexual Violence for Parents and
Caregivers

Wed. June 8, 7:00-8:00 p.m.

Why Can’t We Just Get Along?
Reduce Family Conflicts and Sibling
Rivalry

Thu. June 16, 7:00-8:00 p.m.

All workshops are online.
Q&A will continue until 8:30 p.m.

Dufferin Parent Support Network
519-940-8678

info@dpsn.ca
https://dpsn.ca/Workshops.html

va

B
Pine River
Institute

Masterclass: Dr. Janina Fisher,
Transforming the ‘Living Legacy’ of
Trauma

Thu. June 2, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Understanding Adolescent Substance
Use
Thu. June 9, 7:00-8:30 p.m.

Pine River Institute
https://pineriverinstitute.com/workshop/

afs

Dufferin Child & Family Services

Homework Helper Tips
Wed. June 1, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Behaviour Basics Part 1
Tue. June 7, 9:30-11:30 a.m.
Wed. June 15, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Toilet Learning/Training
Tue. June 7, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

How to Help Your Child Go to Sleep
and Stay Asleep
Wed. June 8, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

22 bublicHealth

Online Prenatal/New Parent Program
At your pace. Online.

Online.prenatal@wdgpublichealth.ca
1-800-265-7293

https://wdgpublichealth.ca/clinics-
classes/online-prenatal-new-parent-program

(] Kerry’s Place
Autism Services
Services en autisme

Caregiver Non-Violent Crisis
Intervention
Mon. June 6, 6:00-9:30 p.m.

Click to register

Kerry’s Place Autism Services
https://www.kerrysplace.org/

Introducing New Foods/Picky Eaters
Tue. June 14, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Next Steps: We Have a Diagnosis,
Now What?
Wed. June 15, 9:30-11:30 a.m.

Behaviour Basics (Reinforcement)
Part 2

Tue. June 28, 9:30-11:30 a.m.
Wed. June 29, 6:30-8:30 p.m.

The Caregiver’s Journey
Wed. June 29, 9:30-11:30 a.m.

All workshops are online.

Dufferin Child and Family Services

(DCAFS)
https://dcafs.on.ca/foundational-family-

Note: Some agencies offer additional workshops for a fee.

Dufferin Coalition for Kids

dufferincoalitionforkids.ca

My

DUFFERIN

Service Directory

MyDufferin.ca

Dufferin Coalition for Kids...

Working together to help you be the best parent you can be
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